May 26 2024 (22:33) India Rail Info 1

Betwa Express (PT)/18203 - Exp - SECR
BYT/Bhatapara to USL/Uslapur
1h 27m - 50 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DURG |Durg Junction 19:55 4 |1 0 21 [317 |SECR
2 |R Raipur Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |5 |1 37 |74 [315 |SECR
3 |TLD Tilda Neora 21:11 21:13 2m |2 |1 75 |87 |293 |SECR
4 (BYT |(Bhatapara 21:31 21:33 2m [0 |1 101 |34 |273 |SECR
5 |USL |Uslapur 23:00 23:10 10m |2 |1 151 |70 |298 |SECR
6 |PND |Pendra Road 00:30 00:32 2m |1 |2 |244 |74 |618 |SECR
7 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 01:13 01:18 5m |4 |2 295 |56 [433 |SECR
8 |SDL Shahdol 02:02 02:07 5m (2 (2 [335 |49 [467 |SECR
9 KTE Katni Junction 04:40 04:50 10m |4 (2 461 |52 (381 |[WCR
10 [MYR |Maihar 06:03 06:05 2m |1 |2 |524 |43 |353 |WCR
11 |STA Satna Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |2 (2 559 |69 315 |WCR
12 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 08:32 08:34 2m |1 |2 |664 |77 |142 |[NCR
13 |ATE Atarra 09:03 09:05 2m (1 |2 701 |48 (134 |[NCR
14 |BNDA |Banda 09:45 09:50 5m (1 (2 [733 |78 [123 |NCR
15 [RGU |Ragaul 10:21 10:23 2m |1 |2 |773 |69 |123 |NCR
16 |BSZ  |Bharuwa Sumerpur 10:38 10:40 2m (1 |2 |790 |75 [123 |NCR
17 |HAR  |Hamirpur Road 10:59 11:01 2m 2 (814 |61 NCR
18 |GTM  |Ghatampur 11:16 11:18 2m 2 829 |23 |124 |INCR
19 |CNB |Kanpur Central 13:20 5 |2 |[877 |- 127 |NCR

May 26 2024 (22:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



